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Full Name Title Email Desk Phone 
Number 

County 

Angelique Milhouse Provider Relations Liaison AngelM@ccah-alliance.org (831) 430-5531 All 
Jim Lyons Provider Relations Manager jlyons@ccah-alliance.org (831) 430-5774 All 
Mary Bahni Provider Relations Assistant MaryB@ccah-alliance.org (831) 430-5540 All 
Minerva Galvan Senior Provider Relations Representative - 

ECM 
mgalvan@ccah-alliance.org (831) 430-1468 All 

Anna Santos Provider Relations Representative asantos@ccah-alliance.org (831) 430-2616 Mariposa 
Cynthia Balli Provider Relations Supervisor cballi@ccah-alliance.org (209) 381-7394 Merced 
Jacqueline Morales Provider Relations Representative jmorales@ccah-alliance.org (209) 381-7370 Merced 
Suzie Vargas-Tombs Senior Provider Relations Representative svargas-tombs@ccah-

alliance.org 
(209) 381-5346 Merced 

Angelica Baltazar Provider Relations Supervisor AngelicaC@ccah-alliance.org (831) 755-6097 Monterey 
Berenice Cortez Provider Relations Representative bcortez@ccah-alliance.org (831) 755-6046 Monterey 
Jasmin Galindo 
Romero 

Providers Relations Representative jromero@ccah-alliance.org (831) 430-4122 Monterey 

Natalie Anthony Senior Provider Relations Representative nanthony@ccah-alliance.org (831) 755-6028 Monterey 

Alissa Gil Provider Relations Representative agil@ccah-alliance.org (831) 755-6055 San Benito 
Ana Marta Provider Relations Representative amarta@ccah-alliance.org (831) 430-1484 Santa Cruz 
Heidi Seago Provider Relations Representative hseago@ccah-alliance.org (831) 430-5538 Santa Cruz 
Maribel Quintero Provider Relations Supervisor mquintero@ccah-alliance.org (831) 755-6072 Santa Cruz 
Michelle Perez Provider Relations Representative miperez@ccah-alliance.org (831) 430-5764 Santa Cruz 
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